
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-307. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Oct 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability and Combination Problems In Information Security  M16-507
 Veligura A.N.

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-505  Bezhanov S.G.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  S17-501  Bezhanov S.G.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  S17-512  Bezhanov S.G.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Law*; Principles of Law  B14-V04, B15-972, B15-V01, B16-V01, S15-V01

 Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  B15-703, B15-704, S15-704, S15-705  Mayorova A.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-505  Bezhanov S.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B17-565  Bezhanov S.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics  S17-502, S17-503  Bezhanov S.G.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  M17-701, M17-711, M17-721  Norkina A.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 21:10 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring  M17-701,

M17-711, M17-721  Norkina A.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-302, M17-303, M17-304, M17-313, M17-393  Astapov I.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Cryptorgaphic Security Tools  M17-506, M17-507, M17-508  Kyazhin S.N.,

Yuzbashev A.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Modern Problems in Physics  M17-301, M17-391
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  S16-703, S16-713, S16-763

 Parfenova M.D.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Security  S13-701, S13-702  Davydenko V., Leonov P.Y.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Life Safety  B13-V03, B13-V04, B14-V01, S13-V01  Ledenev I.K.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economics Theory: Microeconomics  S16-703, S16-713, S16-763

 Parfenova M.D.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Hydrodynamics and Heat Exchange  S13-103, S13-104  Pozdeeva I.G.,

Mitrofanova O.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  M17-703  Maksimov N.V.
Fri, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytic Geometry  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594, S17-591

 Volkov V.E.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  B15-104, S15-104  Kuzovlev A.I.,

Goreslavskiy S.P.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  B15-501, B15-503  Trofimov A.G.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics (Mechanics)  B17-501, B17-504  Dudkina T.D., Okorokov V.A.,

Bateev A.B., Gandurin Y.N.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M17-901, M17-904, M17-915, M17-995

 Moiseeva O.A.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History  B17-701, S17-701  Makedonskaya V.A., Dubinina S.A.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S15-401, S15-402

 Sumin E.V.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Calculus  B17-511, B17-514, B17-901, B17-902  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-102, S15-201, S15-601  Klimanov S.G.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law and Procedure  S15-706, S15-707  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Sun, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Systems Lifecycle Management (Advanced Level)  M17-904

 Zolotuhina E.B.


